Masterclass symposium 2013

Saturday 29" June 2013

Time Title Presenter
8:30am Registration
Lumbar spine and lower limb
8:45 Introduction Michael Ryan
9:00 Consideration of Pain Types in Chronic Pain Disorders Dr Darren Beales

Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist
9:45 Differential Diagnostic Assessment of Hip Involvement in Complex Trish Wisbey-Roth

Lumbo-Pelvic Hip Pain Specialist Sport Physiotherapist

10:15 Patella Tendinopathy Mark Kenna

Specialist Sport Physiotherapist
10:45 Morning tea
11:15 Management of Hip Instability in an Adolescent Dancer Leanne Rath

And now the cervical spine and the upper limb

11:45

12:30

1:00pm

2:00

2:30

2:40

3:00

3:20
3:50
4:10
4:30

5:00

Should | Treat this Headache Patient?

Pain Arising from the Upper Limb Neuraxis:
“All’s well that ends well”

Lunch

Dizziness, Differential Diagnosis and Return to Driving

Specialisation talk

Successful treatment of a Patient with Complex Acute Whiplash
Associated Disorder

Management of Low Back Pain Using Classification Based Cognitive
Functional Therapy

Afternoon tea

Lower Limb Compartment Syndrome

Ethical Issues in ACL Reconstruction in Adolescents
Wrap up

Close with drinks and nibbles to follow

Specialist Sport Physiotherapist

Emeritus Professor Gwendolen Jull
Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist

Dr Robert Boland
Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist

Dr Trudy Rebbeck
Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist

Specialisation facilitator

Tim Mann

Natalie Pulsford

Efrem Bunguric
Michael Moran

Michael Ryan
Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist

N AUSTRALIAN

Directors

| SPECIALIST
| PHYSIOTHERAPY
EDUCATION

Dr Trudy Rebbeck FACP | PhD, MAppSc(Phty), BAppSc(Phty)

Mr Michael Ryan FACP | MHIthSc (Manip Phty), BAppSc (Phty

Level 1, 50 York Street, Sydney 2000
Tel + 61 2 9299 0700 | Fax+ 61 2 9299 0400

admin@specialistphysio.net.au



