Masterclass symposium 2013

Saturday 29th June 2013

Time	Title	Presenter
8:30am	Registration	
Lumbar	spine and lower limb	
8:45	Introduction	Michael Byan
6.45	introduction	Michael Ryan
9:00	Consideration of Pain Types in Chronic Pain Disorders	Dr Darren Beales Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist
9:45	Differential Diagnostic Assessment of Hip Involvement in Complex Lumbo-Pelvic Hip Pain	Trish Wisbey-Roth Specialist Sport Physiotherapist
10:15	Patella Tendinopathy	Mark Kenna
10:45	Morning tea	Specialist Sport Physiotherapist
11:15	Management of Hip Instability in an Adolescent Dancer	Leanne Rath Specialist Sport Physiotherapist
And now the cervical spine and the upper limb		
11:45	Should I Treat this Headache Patient?	Emeritus Professor Gwendolen Jull Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist
12:30	Pain Arising from the Upper Limb Neuraxis: "All's well that ends well"	Dr Robert Boland Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist
1:00pm	Lunch	
2:00	Dizziness, Differential Diagnosis and Return to Driving	Dr Trudy Rebbeck Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist
2:30	Specialisation talk	Specialisation facilitator
2:40	Successful treatment of a Patient with Complex Acute Whiplash Associated Disorder	Tim Mann
3:00	Management of Low Back Pain Using Classification Based Cognitive Functional Therapy	Natalie Pulsford
3:20	Afternoon tea	
3:50	Lower Limb Compartment Syndrome	Efrem Bunguric
4:10	Ethical Issues in ACL Reconstruction in Adolescents	Michael Moran
4:30	Wrap up	Michael Ryan Specialist Musculoskeletal Physiotherapist
5:00	Close with drinks and nibbles to follow	

